
 

 

 

 

Princess Announcement ceremonies will be held via Zoom and livestreamed to the 

Rose Festival YouTube channel (unless otherwise noted). 

Watch Live at https://www.youtube.com/user/PortlandRoseFestival/videos 

2021 Rose Festival Court Announcement Schedule 

School Announcement Date Time 

Parkrose High School Tuesday, March 30 3:30 PM 

Metro East and West Wednesday, March 31 3:00 PM 

Roosevelt High School Thursday, April 1 3:30 PM 

David Douglas High School 
(@ Performing Arts 

 No attendance) 
Friday, April 2 9:00 AM 

Leodis V. McDaniel High 
School 

Monday, April 5 3:00 PM 

Central Catholic High School 
(@CC hosted webinar) 

Tuesday, April 6 9:30 AM 

Lincoln High School Wednesday, April 7 3:00 PM 

Cleveland High School 
 

Thursday, April 8 3:00 PM 

Franklin High School Friday, April 9 3:30 PM 

Grant High School Monday, April 12 9:30 AM 

Jefferson High School Tuesday, April 13 2:00 PM 

Benson High School Wednesday, April 14 11:00 AM 

Ida B. Wells High School Thursday, April 15 3:00 PM 

St. Mary’s Academy Friday, April 16 1:20 PM 

 

https://www.youtube.com/user/PortlandRoseFestival/videos

